
MAVERICK ALL-SPORTS DOME 

Open Dome Hours 

Jan 13th-Jan 19th

Open dome times are open to both current 

MNSV students and the general public. Cost 

for the general public is $5/person. The 

Maverick All-Sports Dome accepts Credit or 

debit cards only. 

First time community members need to 

create an account at 

mycampusrec.mnsu.edu. After you create 

your account click on the notification bell to 

sign your facility waiver. 

Jan 20th-26th
Mon, Jan 20 

Tues, Jan 21 

Wed, Jan 22 

Thur, Jan 23 

Fri, Jan 24 

Sat, Jan 25 
Sun,  Jan   26

Mon,  Jan 13  

Tues, Jan 14

Wed, Jan 15 

Thur,  Jan 16 

Fri,     Jan 17

Sat,   Jan 18
Sun,   Jan 19

Field 1
10:45-11:45 
Field 2
9:45-11:45 
Field 3
5:15-11:45 
Field 2-3           
9:45-11:45 
Field 1-2
9:45-11:45           
Field 3
7:30-11:45             
Field 2-3
9:45-11:45           
Field 1-2
7:30-9:30                       

Closed
Field 1-2
8:30-11:00     
Field 3            
9:45 -11

Field 1
10:45-11:45         
Field 2
9:45-11:45           
Field 3
5:15-11:45
Field 2-3           
9:45-11:45         
Field 1-2
9:45-11:45           
Field 3
7:30-11:45        
Field 2-3
9:45-11:45           
Field 1-2
7:30-9:30pm            
Field 3
8:45-9:30            
Closed
Field 1-2
8:30-11:00         
Field 3               
9:45 -11:00     

All Times are PM All Times in PM
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